
FGPC Races - Small Boat Race Series - January 25th (colville) 1:10PM start
Name Gender Boat Time Place Overall

Margie Johnson F OC1 36:07.93 1
Catherine Novak F OC1 - Huki 36:18.56 2

Cindy Wright F OC1 36:42.60 3
Yvonne Sharpe F OC1 38:06.19 4
Heather Taylor F V1 33:24.85 1

Jason Easton M OC1 32:51.05 1
Duane Auringer M OC1 32:51.57 2

Darcy Eggleston M OC1 34:02.59 3
Paul Bucci M OC1 35:14.75 4

Nathan Pritchard
Erin Harland OC2 - Iris 30:50.19 1
Kelvin Leung

Shayla Leung OC2 - Juno 32:45.28 2

David Moffat M Sup 37:19.30 1
Giulia Capelli F Sup 39:07.51 2

James stewart M Surfski 29:44.89 1
Gus Oliveira M Surfski 31:09.38 2



Name Sept 28th Oct 26th Nov 30th Dec 14th Jan 25th Feb 29th Mar 28th Total
Catherine Novak 10 13 13 13 13 62
Margie Johnson 11 14 15 14 54

Cindy Wright 13 12 11 12 48
Erin Harland 10 10 14 10 44

Giulia Capelli 10 14 10 34
Yvonne Sharpe 11 11 11 33
Cara Weirmier 15 15

Jill Kelly 14 14
Susan Trant 12 12

Shannon meeker 12 12
Alison Morham 12 12

Lynn Stokes 10 10
Mary-Jane Hudson 10 10

Jill Kelly 10 10
Heather Taylor 10 10
Shayla Leung 10 10

0Name Sept 28th Oct 26th Nov 30th Dec 14th Jan 25th Feb 29th Mar 28th Total
Duane Auringer 12 12 15 10 13 62

Darcy Eggleston 13 12 13 10 12 60
Paul Bucci 11 11 12 11 45

Nathan Pritchard 10 10 14 10 44
Tristan Hayton 14 17 31

Erik Ages 14 13 27
Jason Easton 13 14 27

Gus Oliviera 10 10 20
Justin Manning 16 16

Miles Krakowec Tickner 14 14
Roger Brown 11 11

Janos Kovacs 11 11
Rob Lavoie 10 10

Kelvin Leung 10 10
David Moffat 10 10

James Stewart 10 10


